Position

Supervisor
Cook

Cook

Kitchen Helper
Cook

Kitchen Helper
Cook

Kitchen Helper
Kitchen Helper
Kitchen Helper
Cook

Kitchen Helper

Other Positions Held Special District

Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District
Seneca Hospital District

Seneca Hospital District

Department Total Wages

Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary
Dietary

$40,794
$26,387
$24,326
$20,517
$19,783
$6,713
$6,524
$6,191
$3,640
$1,858
$1,342
$235

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,952
$2,130
$6,120
$9,366
$1,800
$450
$2,287
$300
$0

$0
$1,437
$0



