Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervisor		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$40,794	\$8,952
Cook		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$26,387	\$2,130
Cook		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$24,326	\$6,120
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$20,517	\$9,366
Cook		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$19,783	\$1,800
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$6,713	\$450
Cook		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$6,524	\$2,287
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$6,191	\$300
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$3,640	\$0
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$1,858	\$0
Cook		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$1,342	\$1,437
Kitchen Helper		Seneca Hospital District	Dietary	\$235	\$0